Caution
M         A         N         U         A         L
AREA SENSOR
BW SERIES
1. Do not use the unit outdoors.
Failure to follow this instruction may result in electric shock or shorten the life cycle of the unit. Use the unit
indoors only. Do not use the unit outdoors, where it may be affected out external environmental factors. (e.g.
rain, dust, frost, sunlight, condensation, etc.)

axis
pitch
Model
Number
of optical
axis
Sensing
height
Optical
axis
pitch
BW20-08(P) 8ea 140mm
20mm
BW40-04(P) 4ea 120mm
40mm
BW20-12(P) 12ea 220mm BW40-06(P) 6ea 200mm
BW20-16(P) 16ea 300mm BW40-08(P) 8ea 280mm
BW20-20(P) 20ea 380mm BW40-10(P) 10ea 360mm
BW20-24(P) 24ea 460mm BW40-12(P) 12ea 440mm
BW20-28(P) 28ea 540mm BW40-14(P) 14ea 520mm
BW20-32(P) 32ea 620mm BW40-16(P) 16ea 600mm
BW20-36(P) 36ea 700mm BW40-18(P) 18ea 680mm
BW20-40(P) 40ea 780mm BW40-20(P) 20ea 760mm
BW20-44(P) 44ea 860mm BW40-22(P) 22ea 840mm
BW20-48(P) 48ea 940mm BW40-24(P) 24ea 920mm
Number of optical axes
Sensing height
Optical axis pitch
n